
MEMBER

Lunch
Sunday to Thursday: 11.30am - 2.00pm
Friday & Saturday: 12.00pm - 2.00pm

Dinner
Sunday to Thursday: 5.00pm - 8.30pm

Friday & Saturday: 5.00pm - 9.00pm

We have sourced the very best of local and international ingredients to ensure 
your Woodfired pizza is as authentic as possible. We will deliver your pizza to 
you as soon as it leaves our woodfired oven to ensure it is as fresh as possible. 
Please understand as a result your pizza may arrive at a different time to the 
remaining meals in your order.

Garlic

Margherita

Pepperoni

BBQ Chicken

Spicy Salami &
Pepperoni

Hawaiian

Meat Lovers

Supreme

Roast Pumpkin
& Tomato

Peri Peri Chicken

Grandissimo

Creamy Garlic
Prawns

Surf & Turf

Gluten Free Base

Garlic olive oil & cheese

House tomato sauce, basil & cheese

House tomato sauce, pepperoni, garlic         
& cheese

House bbq sauce, chicken, bacon, sweet 
chilli, pineapple, Spanish onion & cheese

House tomato sauce, pepperoni, spicy 
salami, Spanish onion, basil & smoked 
mozzarella cheese

House tomato sauce, ham, pineapple            
& cheese

A blend of house tomato & house bbq 
sauce with ground beef, pepperoni, 
cabanossi, bacon, Spanish onion & cheese

House tomato sauce, bacon, pepperoni, 
pineapple, mushroom, Spanish onion, 
capsicum, olives, anchovies & cheese

Basil pesto, pumpkin, tomato, feta, 
pinenuts, caramelised onion & cheese

House tomato sauce, peri peri chicken, 
caramelised onion, roasted capsicum, 
shallots, cheese, drizzled with a peri peri 
mayonnaise

Coriander pesto, marinated chicken, 
pancetta, roasted red capsicum, feta, semi 
dried tomato, olives & cheese with rocket 
& aioli

Creamy garlic sauce, prawns, feta, baby 
spinach, tomato, white truffle oil & cheese

House chilli & tomato sauce, pancetta, 
prawns, baby spinach, Spanish onion, 
cherry tomatoes, garlic with feta & 
blended cheese mix

Available on request

19.00

20.00

24.00

25.00

25.00

24.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

26.00

26.00

4.00

17.00

17.00

21.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

23.00

23.00

3.00

Woodfired Pizza NON
MEMBER

Dairy-free
cheese is
available
on request

V

V

V

Bowl of Chips

Potato Wedges

Garlic Baguette

With aioli or gravy

With sour cream, sweet chilli sauce 
With cheese & bacon

Our take on a favourite

Pasta topped with Neapolitan sauce

Angus beef pattie with lettuce, tomato, 
beetroot & chips

Ham, cheese & pineapple

Served with vegetables

Served with chips & mini salad

Pork & veal meatballs
Served with pasta, topped with fresh 
tomato sauce & melted mozzarella cheese

Served with chips & 
mini salad

Served with chips &
mini salad

10.50
7.00

19.00
20.00

11.00

8.50
6.00

16.00
17.00

9.00

27.00
23.00

23.00
20.00

11.00

12.00

16.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

12.50
9.50

12.50
9.50

9.00

9.00

13.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

9.50
6.50

9.50
6.50

Roast of the Day MEMBER

Extras

Little Nipper's Meals

CGF

CGF

CGF

Childs Pasta

Cheesy Burger

Aloha Mini Pizza

Little Rascals
Roast

Mini Chicken
Schnitzel

Tommy
Meatballs

Neptune Fish
Cocktails

Ninja Nuggets

Available to children only when dining with an adult

Served with vegetables & all the trimmings

JUNIOR SERVE
TODDLER SERVE

SMALL  SERVE

JUNIOR SERVE
TODDLER SERVE

NON
MEMBER

NSB

CAN BE MADE GLUTEN-FREE ... 
but is made in the same facility as products containing wheat

VEGETARIAN

NOT-SO-BIG meals ... that are smaller than a normal serve

CGF

NSB

V
SPECIAL DIETS
Please ask to speak with our
Ironstone Supervisor for assistance
& advice on your special diet needs



MEMBER
NON

MEMBER

Warmed
Mediterranean
Marinated Olives

Halloumi Sizzle
Plate

Charcuterie 
Board

Fish Tacos

Creamy Garlic
Prawns

Saganaki Prawns

Arancini Balls

Panko Crumbed
Prawns

Asian Style
S&P Calamari

Crumbed Calamari

Spicy Buffalo
Wings

Thai Fish Cakes

Bruschetta

Trio of Dips

Ironstone
Caesar

Ironstone Deli
Salad

Watercress
Salad

Add to Salad

Served with char-grilled garlic baguette

With rocket, walnuts, roasted capsicum & 
a drizzle of honey & balsamic dressing

With prosciutto, salami, brie, olives, 
char-grilled baguette & pear relish

Crispy pieces of fish in a soft tortilla with 
lettuce, tomato salsa, sour cream & 
guacamole, topped with pickled onion, 
pomegranate & coriander

Served in a creamy garlic sauce with rice 
and a garnish of rocket

Served in a slow cooked tomato sauce 
with feta & char-grilled baguette

Semi dried tomato, parmesan cheese, 
baby spinach & aioli dipping sauce

With mesclun salad, tartare sauce & lemon

Salt & pepper calamari with mesclun salad, 
crushed peanuts, drizzled with sweet chilli 
lime sauce

With mesclun salad, tartare sauce & lemon

With creamy bbq & sweet chilli dipping 
sauce with side salad

Thai style fish cakes with Asian salad, 
crushed peanuts, drizzled with sweet chilli 
lime sauce

Tomatoes, Spanish onion, basil on 
char-grilled baguette

Garlic olive oil and cheese pizza served 
with a trio of beetroot tahini, truffled herb 
yoghurt & hummus dips & a salad garnish

Cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, boiled egg, 
Caesar dressing & parmesan cheese

Roast vegetables, mesclun salad, 
tomato, cucumber, onion, bacon, 
capsicum, avocado, feta, char-grilled 
baguette, aioli & chilli tomato chutney

Watercress, mesclun, dried cranberries, 
cashews, Spanish onion, cherry tomato, 
cucumber, feta, pear, avocado & white 
balsamic dressing

Char-grilled chicken
Roast of the day
Halloumi
Kumara & Cous Cous Pattie

12.00

21.00

23.00

22.00

23.00

23.00

21.00

23.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

22.00

20.00

23.00

23.00
20.00

23.00
20.00

23.00
20.00

9.00

20.00

17.00

20.00

17.00

20.00

17.00

8.00

9.00

18.00

20.00

19.00

20.00

19.00

17.00

20.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

19.00

17.00

19.00

Starters

Salads

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

MEMBER
NON

MEMBER

Carbonara

Boscaiola

Italian
Meatballs

Chicken
Carbonara

Chilli Chorizo
& Chicken

Chicken
Boscaiola

Pasta
Marinara

Chilli Garlic
Prawn

Ironstone Mini 
Angus Burger

Ironstone
All Breakfast Burger

Kumara & 
Cous Cous
Burger

Ironstone
Angus Burger

Southern Fried
Barra Burger

Chicken
Burger

Spicy Chicken
Burger

Ironstone
Steak Sandwich

Double
Cheeseburger

Bacon, onion & garlic tossed in a white 
wine cream sauce with parmesan

Bacon, mushrooms, onions & garlic tossed 
in a white wine cream sauce with 
parmesan

Pork & veal meatballs in Italian tomato 
sauce, topped with mozzarella & 
parmesan

Bacon, onion & chicken tossed in a white 
wine cream sauce with parmesan

Chicken, chilli chorizo, onion, garlic & 
char-grilled capsicum in a white wine 
cream sauce with shallots & feta

Chicken, bacon, mushrooms, shallots & 
garlic tossed in a white wine cream sauce 
with parmesan

Prawns, squid, salmon tossed in 
Neapolitan & garlic cream sauce with 
parmesan

Prawn, garlic, onion & chilli tossed with 
rocket & olive oil with parmesan

Toasted bun, Angus beef pattie, onion, 
lettuce, beetroot, tomato, bacon, egg, 
cheese & bbq sauce

Toasted milk bun, sausage pattie, cheese, 
bacon, egg, onion, rocket & tomato relish

Toasted milk bun, kumara & cous cous 
pattie, lettuce, tomato, satay sauce & alfalfa 
sprouts (GF: tofu can substitute pattie)

Toasted milk bun, Angus beef pattie, 
onion, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, bacon, 
egg, cheese & bbq sauce

Toasted milk bun, southern fried 
barramundi, crisp slaw, tomato, cheese & 
tartare

Grilled or crumbed chicken on a toasted 
milk bun with lettuce, pineapple, bacon, 
cheese & mayonnaise

Grilled or crumbed chicken on a toasted 
milk bun with lettuce, bacon, cheese & 
chipotle salsa & smoky chilli mayonnaise

Toasted ciabatta roll, smoky marinated 
rump steak, bacon, caramelised onion, 
tomato chutney, lettuce, cheese & aioli

Toasted milk bun, 2 Angus beef patties, 
double cheese, battered onion rings, 
pickle, aioli & bbq sauce

27.00

27.00

28.50

29.50

29.50

29.50

32.00

32.00

20.00

23.00

24.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

28.00

28.00

17.00

20.00

21.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

25.00

24.00

23.00

23.00

24.50

25.50

25.50

25.50

28.00

28.00

Pasta

Sandwiches & Burgers

Served with chips. Gluten-free bread or char-grilled mushroom available

MEMBER
NON

MEMBER

Rump Steak

Porterhouse
Steak

Scotch Fillet

Char-Grilled
Chicken Breast

Sauces

600 grams
350 grams
250 grams

300 grams

250 grams

Pepper, Dianne, Mushroom, Aioli, 
Gravy, Jus
Add Creamy Garlic Prawns

49.00
43.00
38.00

44.00

40.00

28.00
24.00

3.50

16.00

45.00
39.00
34.00

40.00

36.00

24.00
21.00

3.00

15.00

From the Char-Grill
Served with chips & salad or creamed potato & vegetables

Chicken
Schnitzel

Chicken
Parmigiana

Chicken
Gibraltar

Chicken
Scallopini

Steak Dianne

Crispy Pork
Belly

Ironstone favourite

Pan-fried or crumbed with ham, 
Neapolitan sauce & cheese

Pan-fried or crumbed with bacon, 
avocado & cheese

Pan-fried chicken breast with white wine, 
mushrooms & cream

Flattened 250g scotch fillet in a brandy, 
Worcestershire & garlic cream sauce

Served on braised apple & fennel with 
red wine jus & a splash of truffle oil

28.00
23.00

29.00
24.00

29.00
24.00

32.00

43.00

37.00

23.00
19.00

24.00
21.00

24.00
21.00

28.00

39.00

33.00

From the Farm
Served with chips & salad or creamed potato & vegetables

Whiting

Barramundi

Salmon or
Barramundi

Asian Style
S&P Calamari

Crumbed Calamari

Panko Crumbed 
Prawns

Fisherman's
Basket

Creamy Garlic
Prawns

Beer battered          

Panko crumbed

Pan-fried with lemon parsley butter

Salt & pepper calamari served with a 
sweet chilli & lime dipping sauce

Served with tartare sauce & lemon

Served with tartare sauce & lemon

Beer battered whiting, scallop,
calamari, prawn, crab claw with prawn 
chips, tartare sauce & lemon

Sauteed Prawns served in a creamy garlic 
sauce with rice, instead of chips & salad

23.00
27.00

27.00

38.00

32.00

32.00

35.00

34.00

39.00

20.00
23.00

23.00

34.00

28.00

28.00

31.00

30.00

35.00

From the Sea
Served with chips & salad

V

V

V

V

V

V

CGF

CGF

CGF

NSB

NSB

NSB

V

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

CGF

NSB

NSB

NSB

NSB

2 PIECES
3 PIECES


