

We have sourced the very best of local and international ingredients to ensure your Woodfired pizza is as authentic as possible. We will deliver your pizza to you as soon as it leaves our woodfired oven to ensure it is as fresh as possible. Please understand as a result your pizza may arrive at a different time to the remaining meals in your order.

Garlic 🛛 🔍	Garlic olive oil & cheese	19.00	17.00
Margherita 🔍	House tomato sauce, basil & cheese	20.00	17.00
Pepperoni	House tomato sauce, pepperoni, garlic & cheese	24.00	21.00
BBQ Chicken	House bbq sauce, chicken, bacon, sweet chilli, pineapple, Spanish onion & cheese	25.00	22.00
Spicy Salami & Pepperoni	House tomato sauce, pepperoni, spicy salami, Spanish onion, basil & smoked mozzarella cheese	25.00	22.00
Hawaiian	House tomato sauce, ham, pineapple & cheese	24.00	21.00
Meat Lovers	A blend of house tomato & house bbq sauce with ground beef, pepperoni, cabanossi, bacon, Spanish onion & cheese	25.00	22.00
Supreme	House tomato sauce, bacon, pepperoni, pineapple, mushroom, Spanish onion, capsicum, olives, anchovies & cheese	25.00	22.00
Roast Pumpkin 🔽 & Tomato	Basil pesto, pumpkin, tomato, feta, pinenuts, caramelised onion & cheese	25.00	22.00
Peri Peri Chicken	House tomato sauce, peri peri chicken, caramelised onion, roasted capsicum, shallots, cheese, drizzled with a peri peri mayonnaise	25.00	22.00
Grandissimo	Coriander pesto, marinated chicken, pancetta, roasted red capsicum, feta, semi dried tomato, olives & cheese with rocket & aioli	25.00	22.00
Creamy Garlic Prawns	Creamy garlic sauce, prawns, feta, baby spinach, tomato, white truffle oil & cheese	26.00	23.00
Surf & Turf	House chilli & tomato sauce, pancetta, prawns, baby spinach, Spanish onion, cherry tomatoes, garlic with feta & blended cheese mix	26.00	23.00
Gluten Free Base	Available on request	4.00	3.00
\			





NOT-SO-BIG meals ... that are smaller than a normal serve

Lunch Friday & Saturday: 12.00pm - 2.00pm

rohstohe



southern highlands

opining hours

Sunday to Thursday: 11.30am - 2.00pm

Dinner Sunday to Thursday: 5.00pm - 8.30pm Friday & Saturday: 5.00pm - 9.00pm

.00		NON	
Starters		MEMBER	MEMBER
Warmed Mediterranean Marinated Olives	Served with char-grilled garlic baguette	12.00	9.00
Halloumi Sizzle 💙 Plate	With rocket, walnuts, roasted capsicum & a drizzle of honey & balsamic dressing	21.00	18.00
Charcuterie Board	With prosciutto, salami, brie, olives, char-grilled baguette & pear relish	23.00	20.00
Fish Tacos	Crispy pieces of fish in a soft tortilla with lettuce, tomato salsa, sour cream & guacamole, topped with pickled onion, pomegranate & coriander	22.00	19.00
Creamy Garlic Prawns	Served in a creamy garlic sauce with rice and a garnish of rocket	23.00	20.00
Saganaki Prawns	Served in a slow cooked tomato sauce with feta & char-grilled baguette	23.00	19.00
Arancini Balls 🛛 🔍	Semi dried tomato, parmesan cheese, baby spinach & aioli dipping sauce	21.00	17.00
Panko Crumbed Prawns	With mesclun salad, tartare sauce & lemon	23.00	20.00
Asian Style CGF S&P Calamari	Salt & pepper calamari with mesclun salad, crushed peanuts, drizzled with sweet chilli lime sauce	22.00	19.00
Crumbed Calamari	With mesclun salad, tartare sauce & lemon	22.00	19.00
Spicy Buffalo Wings	With creamy bbq & sweet chilli dipping sauce with side salad	21.00	18.00
Thai Fish Cakes	Thai style fish cakes with Asian salad, crushed peanuts, drizzled with sweet chilli lime sauce	22.00	19.00
Bruschetta 🔍	Tomatoes, Spanish onion, basil on char-grilled baguette	20.00	17.00
Trio of Dips 🛛 🔍	Garlic olive oil and cheese pizza served with a trio of beetroot tahini, truffled herb yoghurt & hummus dips & a salad garnish	23.00	19.00
Salads (Ő 🔪 🚿 🍂		
Ironstone Caesar	Cos lettuce, bacon, croutons, boiled egg, Caesar dressing & parmesan cheese	23.00 B) 20.00	20.00
Ironstone Deli	Roast vegetables, mesclun salad,	00.00	17.00 20.00
Salad	tomato, cucumber, onion, bacon, capsicum, avocado, feta, char-grilled baguette, aioli & chilli tomato chutney	23.00 B) 20.00	17.00
Watercress Salad	Watercress, mesclun, dried cranberries, cashews, Spanish onion, cherry tomato,	23.00	20.00
V	cucumber, feta, pear, avocado & white Ns balsamic dressing	B) 20.00	17.00
Add to Salad	Char-grilled chicken Roast of the day Halloumi Kumara & Cous Cous Pattie	9.00	8.00

Pasta			MEMBER	From the Ch	nar-
Carbonara	GF Bacon, onion & garlic tosse wine cream sauce with par		0 23.00	Served with chip: Rump Steak	s &
Boscaiola	Bacon, mushrooms, onions in a white wine cream saud parmesan		0 23.00	Porterhouse (C	
Italian Meatballs	Pork & veal meatballs in Ita sauce, topped with mozzar parmesan		0 24.50	Steak Scotch Fillet	GF) 2
Chicken Carbonara	Bacon, onion & chicken to wine cream sauce with par		0 25.50	Char-Grilled Chicken Breast	GF
Chilli Chorizo & Chicken	Chicken, chilli chorizo, onio char-grilled capsicum in a v cream sauce with shallots	on, garlic & 29.5 white wine	0 25.50	Sauces	GF F (
Chicken Boscaiola	Chicken, bacon, mushroom garlic tossed in a white wir with parmesan		i0 25.50	From the Fa	arn
Pasta Marinara	Prawns, squid, salmon toss Neapolitan & garlic cream parmesan		0 28.00	Served with chips Chicken Schnitzel	s & GF) I
Chilli Garlic	Prawn, garlic, onion & chill rocket & olive oil with parr		0 28.00	Chicken Parmigiana	GF)
1 Iumi	TOCKEL & Olive Oli with part	nesun		0	
	es & Burgers			Chicken Gibraltar Chicken	GF) a GF)
Sandwiche			lable	Chicken Gibraltar Chicken Scallopini	GF) GF) r
Sandwiche	ps. Gluten-free bread or char- Toasted bun, Angus beef p lettuce, beetroot, tomato, l	grilled mushroom ava		Chicken Gibraltar Chicken Scallopini Steak Dianne	
Sandwiche Served with chi Ironstone Mini Angus Burger Ironstone	ps. Gluten-free bread or char-	grilled mushroom ava pattie, onion, bacon, egg, pattie, cheese, 23.0	0 17.00	Chicken Gibraltar Chicken Scallopini	
Sandwiche Served with chi Ironstone Mini Angus Burger Ironstone All Breakfast Bu Kumara & Cous Cous	es & Burgers ps. Gluten-free bread or char- Toasted bun, Angus beef p lettuce, beetroot, tomato, l cheese & bbq sauce Toasted milk bun, sausage ger bacon, egg, onion, rocket & pattie, lettuce, tomato, sata	grilled mushroom ava pattie, onion, bacon, egg, pattie, cheese, a tomato relish cous cous y sauce & alfalfa	0 17.00	Chicken Gibraltar Chicken Scallopini Steak Dianne Crispy Pork Belly From the Se	
Sandwiche Served with chi Ironstone Mini Angus Burger Ironstone All Breakfast Bu Kumara & Cous Cous Burger Ironstone	 S & Burgers ps. Gluten-free bread or char- Toasted bun, Angus beef plettuce, beetroot, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, tomato, sausage Toasted milk bun, sausage Toasted milk bun, kumara & pattie, lettuce, tomato, satage Toasted milk bun, kumara & pattie, lettuce, tomato, satage Toasted milk bun, Angus beitie Toasted milk bun, kumara & pattie, lettuce, tomato, satage 	grilled mushroom ava pattie, onion, bacon, egg, pattie, cheese, a tomato relish cous cous y sauce & alfalfa tute pattie) eef pattie, 25.0	0 17.00 0 20.00 0 21.00	Chicken Gibraltar Chicken Scallopini Steak Dianne Crispy Pork Belly	
Sandwiche Served with chi Ironstone Mini (Angus Burger Ironstone All Breakfast Bu Kumara & Cous Cous Burger Ironstone Angus Burger Southern Fried	es & Burgers ps. Gluten-free bread or char- Toasted bun, Angus beef p lettuce, beetroot, tomato, l cheese & bbq sauce Toasted milk bun, sausage bacon, egg, onion, rocket & Toasted milk bun, kumara & pattie, lettuce, tomato, satar sprouts (GF: tofu can substi	grilled mushroom ava pattie, onion, bacon, egg, pattie, cheese, a cous cous y sauce & alfalfa tute pattie) eef pattie, etroot, bacon, n fried	00 17.00 00 20.00 00 21.00 00 22.00	Chicken Gibraltar Chicken Scallopini Steak Dianne Crispy Pork Belly From the Se Served with chips	
Sandwiche Served with chi Ironstone Mini (Angus Burger Ironstone All Breakfast Bu Kumara & Cous Cous Burger Ironstone Angus Burger	 S & Burgers ps. Gluten-free bread or char- Toasted bun, Angus beef p lettuce, beetroot, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, tomato, lettuce, beacon, egg, onion, rocket 8 Toasted milk bun, sausage bacon, egg, onion, rocket 8 Toasted milk bun, kumara & pattie, lettuce, tomato, satar sprouts (GF: tofu can substite Toasted milk bun, Angus be onion, tomato, lettuce, beee egg, cheese & bbq sauce Toasted milk bun, southern barramundi, crisp slaw, ton tartare Grilled or crumbed chicker milk bun with lettuce, pine 	grilled mushroom ava pattie, onion, bacon, egg, pattie, cheese, a cous cous y sauce & alfalfa tute pattie) eef pattie, etroot, bacon, n fried nato, cheese & n on a toasted 25.0	00 17.00 00 20.00 00 21.00 00 22.00 00 22.00	Chicken Gibraltar Chicken Scallopini Steak Dianne Crispy Pork Belly From the Se Served with chips Whiting Barramundi Salmon or	
Sandwiche Served with chi Ironstone Mini Angus Burger Ironstone All Breakfast Bu Kumara & Cous Cous Burger Ironstone Angus Burger Southern Fried Barra Burger Chicken	 A Burgers ps. Gluten-free bread or char- Toasted bun, Angus beef plettuce, beetroot, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, tomato, lettuce, beacon, egg, onion, rocket & Toasted milk bun, sausage bacon, egg, onion, rocket & Toasted milk bun, kumara & pattie, lettuce, tomato, satar sprouts (GF: tofu can substite) Toasted milk bun, Angus bonion, tomato, lettuce, beegg, cheese & bbq sauce Toasted milk bun, southern barramundi, crisp slaw, ton tartare Grilled or crumbed chicker milk bun with lettuce, pine cheese & mayonnaise 	grilled mushroom ava battie, onion, bacon, egg, pattie, cheese, a tomato relish cous cous y sauce & alfalfa tute pattie) eef pattie, etroot, bacon, n fried nato, cheese & n on a toasted apple, bacon, n on a toasted on, cheese &	00 17.00 00 20.00 00 21.00 00 22.00 00 22.00 00 22.00	Chicken Gibraltar Chicken Scallopini Steak Dianne Crispy Pork Belly Crispy Pork Crispy Pork Crispy Pork Crispy Pork Belly Crispy Pork Crispy Pork Cris	IS & I GF I
Sandwiche Served with chi Ironstone Mini (Angus Burger Ironstone All Breakfast Bu Kumara & Cous Cous Burger Ironstone Angus Burger Southern Fried Barra Burger Chicken Burger	 As Burgers ps. Gluten-free bread or char- Toasted bun, Angus beef plettuce, beetroot, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, tomato, lettuce, beetroot, tomato, lettuce, beacon, egg, onion, rocket 8 Toasted milk bun, sausage bacon, egg, onion, rocket 8 Toasted milk bun, kumara 8 pattie, lettuce, tomato, satar sprouts (GF: tofu can substite) Toasted milk bun, Angus boonion, tomato, lettuce, beer egg, cheese & bbq sauce Toasted milk bun, southern barramundi, crisp slaw, ton tartare Grilled or crumbed chicker milk bun with lettuce, pine cheese & mayonnaise Grilled or crumbed chicker milk bun with lettuce, bacon 	grilled mushroom ava pattie, onion, bacon, egg, pattie, cheese, a tomato relish cous cous y sauce & alfalfa tute pattie) eef pattie, etroot, bacon, n fried nato, cheese & n on a toasted apple, bacon, n on a toasted on, cheese & li mayonnaise cy marinated etroot, on a	00 17.00 00 20.00 00 21.00 00 22.00 00 22.00 00 22.00 00 22.00	Chicken Gibraltar Chicken Scallopini Steak Dianne Crispy Pork Belly Crispy Pork Belly Crispy Pork Belly Crispy Pork Belly Crispy Pork Belly Crispy Pork Belly Crispy Pork Crispy Pork Cris	IS & I GF I

Char-Grill		MEMBER
chips & salad or creamed potato & vegetables	2	
CGF 600 grams	49.00	45.00
 350 grams 250 grams 	43.00 38.00	39.00 34.00
	30.00	34.00
CCF) 300 grams	44.00	40.00
CCF) 250 grams	40.00	36.00
ccf (NSB) 28.00 24.00	24.00 21.00
CCF Pepper, Dianne, Mushroom, Aioli,	3.50	3.00
 Gravy, Jus Add Creamy Garlic Prawns 	16.00	15.00
Add creating ourier rawits	10.00	13.00
Farm	<u>ee</u>	
chips & salad or creamed potato & vegetables		
CCF Ironstone favourite	28.00 NSB) 23.00	23.00 19.00
Pan-fried or crumbed with ham, Neapolitan sauce & cheese	29.00 NSB) 24.00	24.00 21.00
CGF Pan-fried or crumbed with bacon, avocado & cheese	29.00 NSB) 24.00	24.00 21.00
CGF Pan-fried chicken breast with white win mushrooms & cream	e, 32.00	28.00
CGF Flattened 250g scotch fillet in a brandy, Worcestershire & garlic cream sauce	43.00	39.00
CGF Served on braised apple & fennel with red wine jus & a splash of truffle oil	37.00	33.00
Sea		
chips & salad		
Beer battered 2 PIEC 3 PIEC		20.00 23.00
Panko crumbed	27.00	23.00
CGF Pan-fried with lemon parsley butter	38.00	34.00
CCF Salt & pepper calamari served with a sweet chilli & lime dipping sauce	32.00	28.00
mari Served with tartare sauce & lemon	32.00	28.00
ed Served with tartare sauce & lemon	35.00	31.00
Beer battered whiting, scallop, calamari, prawn, crab claw with prawn chips, tartare sauce & lemon	34.00	30.00
Sauteed Prawns served in a creamy garli sauce with rice, instead of chips & salad	ic 39.00	35.00